
Overall-All Categories Open Men

Place Bib Name Category Time Place Bib Name Series Points Time

1 170 George Saunders Open Men 2:34:17.060 1 170 George Saunders 100 2:34:17.060

2 188 John ShalekBriski Open Men 2:34:25.400 2 188 John ShalekBriski 99 2:34:25.400

3 174 Abraham Close Open Men 2:35:35.970 3 174 Abraham Close 98 2:35:35.970

4 136 Gabriel Anthony Open Men 2:35:36.320 4 136 Gabriel Anthony 97 2:35:36.320

5 200 Lucas Livermon Open Men 2:43:01.860 5 200 Lucas Livermon 96 2:43:01.860

6 173 Kyle Kayzar Open Men 2:43:22.620 6 173 Kyle Kayzar 95 2:43:22.620

7 124 Nick Tozier Open Men 2:44:44.490 7 124 Nick Tozier 94 2:44:44.490

8 494 Robert Marion Men 40-49 2:46:51.420 8 168 Nick Hall 93 2:47:01.850

9 606 Darrell Marion Men 40-49 2:46:51.640 9 601 Robert George 92 2:57:27.500

10 489 Alex Harrill Men 40-49 2:46:51.970 10 483 Caleb Gibson 91 2:59:54.440

11 604 Michael Collins Men 50-59 2:46:52.220 11 152 Theo Reynolds 90 3:06:17.690

12 297 Justin Terry Men 30-39 2:46:52.340 12 180 Michael Dep 89 3:11:42.030

13 168 Nick Hall Open Men 2:47:01.850 13 142 Christopher Clarkin 88 3:15:19.460

14 587 James Thomasson Men 60+ 2:53:12.210 14 116 Cj Pruitt 87 3:25:30.760

15 407 Abby ShalekBriski Open Women 2:53:14.380 15 162 Ben Pearlstine 86 3:43:54.510

16 576 Jason Baldwin Men 50-59 2:53:14.390

17 308 Blake Wickerham Men 30-39 2:54:21.350 Men 30-39

18 227 Elijah Leed Men 30-39 2:56:54.660 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

19 601 Robert George Open Men 2:57:27.500 1 297 Justin Terry 100 2:46:52.340

20 594 Joe Briscoe Men 60+ 2:57:52.890 2 308 Blake Wickerham 99 2:54:21.350

21 483 Caleb Gibson Open Men 2:59:54.440 3 227 Elijah Leed 98 2:56:54.660

22 485 Geoffrey Wile Men 50-59 3:02:47.180 4 298 Bradley Hunt 97 3:03:46.260
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23 569 David Parker Men 50-59 3:02:47.890 5 246 Brendan McCarthy 96 3:04:32.140

24 298 Bradley Hunt Men 30-39 3:03:46.260 6 317 Galen Niederhauser 95 3:06:35.340

25 246 Brendan McCarthy Men 30-39 3:04:32.140 7 209 Colton Tickle 94 3:11:42.400

26 152 Theo Reynolds Open Men 3:06:17.690

27 317 Galen Niederhauser Men 30-39 3:06:35.340 Men 40-49

28 572 Sean Wehr Men 50-59 3:06:36.320 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

29 517 Nathan Mogilski Men 40-49 3:08:46.740 1 494 Robert Marion 100 2:46:51.420

30 498 Adam Knierim Men 40-49 3:10:31.230 2 606 Darrell Marion 99 2:46:51.640

31 180 Michael Dep Open Men 3:11:42.030 3 489 Alex Harrill 98 2:46:51.970

32 209 Colton Tickle Men 30-39 3:11:42.400 4 517 Nathan Mogilski 97 3:08:46.740

33 598 Mike Fisher Clydesdale 3:11:42.450 5 498 Adam Knierim 96 3:10:31.230

34 343 Jason Epstein Men 40-49 3:12:11.540 6 343 Jason Epstein 95 3:12:11.540

35 505 Jamie Roszel Men 40-49 3:12:45.450 7 505 Jamie Roszel 94 3:12:45.450

36 568 Barry Evans Men 50-59 3:13:45.320 8 518 Zac Lockhart 93 3:18:57.370

37 408 Chloe Holzapfel Women 30-39 3:14:12.420 9 361 Jeff Staton 92 3:31:04.590

38 570 Dave Richter Men 50-59 3:14:18.660 10 394 Jeff Petroff 91 3:31:30.070

39 575 Kelly Holmes Men 50-59 3:14:58.620 11 600 Stuart Warren 90 3:31:42.870

40 142 Christopher Clarkin Open Men 3:15:19.460 12 340 Christopher Prevatte 89 3:37:38.200

41 410 Christi Britt Women 50+ 3:16:13.500 13 360 Brian Walsh 88 4:14:36.840

42 580 Greg Brinson Men 50-59 3:17:03.610 14 520 Erik Ricketson 87 4:19:02.460

43 499 Craig Wies Men 50-59 3:18:18.310

44 518 Zac Lockhart Men 40-49 3:18:57.370 Men 50-59

45 579 Bruce Klinger Men 50-59 3:20:35.860 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

46 560 Max Fryar Men 50-59 3:20:36.720 1 604 Michael Collins 100 2:46:52.220

47 593 William Davis Men 60+ 3:22:54.150 2 576 Jason Baldwin 99 2:53:14.390

48 402 Shea Abernethy Clydesdale 3:22:54.600 3 485 Geoffrey Wile 98 3:02:47.180

49 406 Kaitlyn Underwood Open Women 3:23:17.640 4 569 David Parker 97 3:02:47.890

50 582 Ken Vietzke Men 50-59 3:23:35.250 5 572 Sean Wehr 96 3:06:36.320

51 411 Frances Taylor Women 50+ 3:25:08.980 6 568 Barry Evans 95 3:13:45.320

52 116 Cj Pruitt Open Men 3:25:30.760 7 570 Dave Richter 94 3:14:18.660

53 581 Olivier Arondeau Men 50-59 3:28:34.700 8 575 Kelly Holmes 93 3:14:58.620

54 609 Todd Davis Men 50-59 3:30:54.100 9 580 Greg Brinson 92 3:17:03.610

55 361 Jeff Staton Men 40-49 3:31:04.590 10 499 Craig Wies 91 3:18:18.310

56 394 Jeff Petroff Men 40-49 3:31:30.070 11 579 Bruce Klinger 90 3:20:35.860



57 600 Stuart Warren Men 40-49 3:31:42.870 12 560 Max Fryar 89 3:20:36.720

58 403 Justine Whipple Open Women 3:34:38.640 13 582 Ken Vietzke 88 3:23:35.250

59 571 Billy Giblin Men 50-59 3:34:38.730 14 581 Olivier Arondeau 87 3:28:34.700

60 597 Jonas Cherry Men 50-59 3:35:17.750 15 609 Todd Davis 86 3:30:54.100

61 567 David Lipschutz Men 50-59 3:35:48.130 16 571 Billy Giblin 85 3:34:38.730

62 566 Douglas Gimlin Men 50-59 3:36:06.800 17 597 Jonas Cherry 84 3:35:17.750

63 340 Christopher Prevatte Men 40-49 3:37:38.200 18 567 David Lipschutz 83 3:35:48.130

64 592 Greg Atchison Men 60+ 3:38:26.980 19 566 Douglas Gimlin 82 3:36:06.800

65 162 Ben Pearlstine Open Men 3:43:54.510 20 564 Andrew DiMeo 81 3:45:29.700

66 564 Andrew DiMeo Men 50-59 3:45:29.700 21 487 Trevor Shick 80 3:47:54.990

67 487 Trevor Shick Men 50-59 3:47:54.990 22 561 Eric Mansell 79 3:47:55.630

68 561 Eric Mansell Men 50-59 3:47:55.630 23 488 D. Daniel Hassell 78 4:45:55.650

69 404 Brooke Evans Open Women 4:06:24.530

70 360 Brian Walsh Men 40-49 4:14:36.840 Men 60+

71 589 John Brookie Men 60+ 4:17:47.380 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

72 520 Erik Ricketson Men 40-49 4:19:02.460 1 587 James Thomasson 100 2:53:12.210

73 401 Brandon Sexton Clydesdale 4:31:25.480 2 594 Joe Briscoe 99 2:57:52.890

74 591 William Tate Men 60+ 4:32:17.720 3 593 William Davis 98 3:22:54.150

75 412 Shanna Lasley Women 50+ 4:45:35.560 4 592 Greg Atchison 97 3:38:26.980

76 488 D. Daniel Hassell Men 50-59 4:45:55.650 5 589 John Brookie 96 4:17:47.380

77 493 Kelly Hassell Women 50+ 4:45:56.990 6 591 William Tate 95 4:32:17.720

78 599 Neil Lasley Clydesdale 4:45:57.820   

Clydesdale

Overall-Men Place Bib Name Series Points Time

Place Bib Name Category Time 1 598 Mike Fisher 100 3:11:42.450

1 170 George Saunders Open Men 2:34:17.060 2 402 Shea Abernethy 99 3:22:54.600

2 188 John ShalekBriski Open Men 2:34:25.400 3 401 Brandon Sexton 98 4:31:25.480

3 174 Abraham Close Open Men 2:35:35.970 4 599 Neil Lasley 97 4:45:57.820

4 136 Gabriel Anthony Open Men 2:35:36.320

5 200 Lucas Livermon Open Men 2:43:01.860 Open Women

6 173 Kyle Kayzar Open Men 2:43:22.620 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

7 124 Nick Tozier Open Men 2:44:44.490 1 407 Abby ShalekBriski 100 2:53:14.380

8 494 Robert Marion Men 40-49 2:46:51.420 2 406 Kaitlyn Underwood 99 3:23:17.640

9 606 Darrell Marion Men 40-49 2:46:51.640 3 403 Justine Whipple 98 3:34:38.640



10 489 Alex Harrill Men 40-49 2:46:51.970 4 404 Brooke Evans 97 4:06:24.530

11 604 Michael Collins Men 50-59 2:46:52.220

12 297 Justin Terry Men 30-39 2:46:52.340 Women 30-39

13 168 Nick Hall Open Men 2:47:01.850 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

14 587 James Thomasson Men 60+ 2:53:12.210 1 408 Chloe Holzapfel 3:14:12.420

15 576 Jason Baldwin Men 50-59 2:53:14.390

16 308 Blake Wickerham Men 30-39 2:54:21.350 Women 40-49

17 227 Elijah Leed Men 30-39 2:56:54.660 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

18 601 Robert George Open Men 2:57:27.500 No participants in this category.  

19 594 Joe Briscoe Men 60+ 2:57:52.890

20 483 Caleb Gibson Open Men 2:59:54.440 Women 50+

21 485 Geoffrey Wile Men 50-59 3:02:47.180 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

22 569 David Parker Men 50-59 3:02:47.890 1 410 Christi Britt 100 3:16:13.500

23 298 Bradley Hunt Men 30-39 3:03:46.260 2 411 Frances Taylor 99 3:25:08.980

24 246 Brendan McCarthy Men 30-39 3:04:32.140 3 412 Shanna Lasley 98 4:45:35.560

25 152 Theo Reynolds Open Men 3:06:17.690 4 493 Kelly Hassell 97 4:45:56.990

26 317 Galen Niederhauser Men 30-39 3:06:35.340

27 572 Sean Wehr Men 50-59 3:06:36.320

28 517 Nathan Mogilski Men 40-49 3:08:46.740

29 498 Adam Knierim Men 40-49 3:10:31.230

30 180 Michael Dep Open Men 3:11:42.030

31 209 Colton Tickle Men 30-39 3:11:42.400

32 598 Mike Fisher Clydesdale 3:11:42.450

33 343 Jason Epstein Men 40-49 3:12:11.540

34 505 Jamie Roszel Men 40-49 3:12:45.450

35 568 Barry Evans Men 50-59 3:13:45.320

36 570 Dave Richter Men 50-59 3:14:18.660

37 575 Kelly Holmes Men 50-59 3:14:58.620

38 142 Christopher Clarkin Open Men 3:15:19.460

39 580 Greg Brinson Men 50-59 3:17:03.610

40 499 Craig Wies Men 50-59 3:18:18.310

41 518 Zac Lockhart Men 40-49 3:18:57.370

42 579 Bruce Klinger Men 50-59 3:20:35.860

43 560 Max Fryar Men 50-59 3:20:36.720



44 593 William Davis Men 60+ 3:22:54.150

45 402 Shea Abernethy Clydesdale 3:22:54.600

46 582 Ken Vietzke Men 50-59 3:23:35.250

47 116 Cj Pruitt Open Men 3:25:30.760

48 581 Olivier Arondeau Men 50-59 3:28:34.700

49 609 Todd Davis Men 50-59 3:30:54.100

50 361 Jeff Staton Men 40-49 3:31:04.590

51 394 Jeff Petroff Men 40-49 3:31:30.070

52 600 Stuart Warren Men 40-49 3:31:42.870

53 571 Billy Giblin Men 50-59 3:34:38.730

54 597 Jonas Cherry Men 50-59 3:35:17.750

55 567 David Lipschutz Men 50-59 3:35:48.130

56 566 Douglas Gimlin Men 50-59 3:36:06.800

57 340 Christopher Prevatte Men 40-49 3:37:38.200

58 592 Greg Atchison Men 60+ 3:38:26.980

59 162 Ben Pearlstine Open Men 3:43:54.510

60 564 Andrew DiMeo Men 50-59 3:45:29.700

61 487 Trevor Shick Men 50-59 3:47:54.990

62 561 Eric Mansell Men 50-59 3:47:55.630

63 360 Brian Walsh Men 40-49 4:14:36.840

64 589 John Brookie Men 60+ 4:17:47.380

65 520 Erik Ricketson Men 40-49 4:19:02.460

66 401 Brandon Sexton Clydesdale 4:31:25.480

67 591 William Tate Men 60+ 4:32:17.720

68 488 D. Daniel Hassell Men 50-59 4:45:55.650

69 599 Neil Lasley Clydesdale 4:45:57.820

Overall-Women

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 407 Abby ShalekBriski Open Women 2:53:14.380

2 408 Chloe Holzapfel Women 30-39 3:14:12.420

3 410 Christi Britt Women 50+ 3:16:13.500

4 406 Kaitlyn Underwood Open Women 3:23:17.640

5 411 Frances Taylor Women 50+ 3:25:08.980



6 403 Justine Whipple Open Women 3:34:38.640

7 404 Brooke Evans Open Women 4:06:24.530

8 412 Shanna Lasley Women 50+ 4:45:35.560

9 493 Kelly Hassell Women 50+ 4:45:56.990



Overall-All Categories Open Men

Place Bib Name Category Time Place Bib Name Series Points Time

1 608 Alexander Gray Men 50-59 1:34:52.230 1 416 Robert Yamnicky 100 1:42:12.280

2 459 Justin Bialas Clydesdale 1:39:28.320 2 414 Eric Hamalainen 99 1:48:06.720

3 428 Kevin Lindgren Men 30-39 1:41:50.260 3 419 Jack Kovalaske 98 1:52:34.040

4 443 Shane Rixom Men 50-59 1:41:56.610 4 415 Tyler Rodichok 97 1:52:49.170

5 416 Robert Yamnicky Open Men 1:42:12.280 5 417 William Bryan 96 1:55:25.450

6 437 Anthony Corriveau Men 50-59 1:42:22.140 6 418 Daniel Callender 95 1:56:35.990

7 422 Will Fryar Men 30-39 1:42:48.770 7 413 Aidan Russ 94 2:03:11.120

8 432 Curtis Staples Men 40-49 1:43:18.900 8 491 Jack Balazy 93 2:48:39.770

9 420 Mack White Men 30-39 1:46:22.680

10 414 Eric Hamalainen Open Men 1:48:06.720 Men 30-39

11 236 Joshua Henderson Men 30-39 1:48:38.590 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

12 442 Mark Johnson Men 50-59 1:52:08.620 1 428 Kevin Lindgren 100 1:41:50.260

13 434 Jamie Kovalaske Men 40-49 1:52:32.710 2 422 Will Fryar 99 1:42:48.770

14 419 Jack Kovalaske Open Men 1:52:34.040 3 420 Mack White 98 1:46:22.680

15 415 Tyler Rodichok Open Men 1:52:49.170 4 236 Joshua Henderson 97 1:48:38.590

16 444 Anthony Angelini Men 50-59 1:53:01.900 5 421 Brian Guilmette 96 2:03:00.110

17 417 William Bryan Open Men 1:55:25.450 6 425 Brian Kohl 95 2:13:00.070

18 463 Dustin Stalter Clydesdale 1:56:06.020 7 427 Eddie Rosa 94 2:15:24.360

19 607 Andrew Dimmette Clydesdale 1:56:18.980 8 426 Eric Walden 93 2:15:25.580

20 446 Mark Sutherland Men 50-59 1:56:21.940

21 418 Daniel Callender Open Men 1:56:35.990 Men 40-49

22 454 Michael Eller Men 60+ 1:57:10.490 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

23 445 David Brown Men 50-59 1:58:45.810 1 432 Curtis Staples 100 1:43:18.900

24 462 Brian Maxwell Clydesdale 2:00:08.780 2 434 Jamie Kovalaske 99 1:52:32.710

25 563 Charlie Hines Men 50-59 2:00:16.020 3 611 Jeremy Cavenaugh 98 2:01:08.740

26 438 Dale Long Men 50-59 2:00:26.420 4 433 Adam Kaufhold 97 2:14:50.250

27 611 Jeremy Cavenaugh Men 40-49 2:01:08.740 5 430 Brad Wynne 96 2:16:45.490

28 421 Brian Guilmette Men 30-39 2:03:00.110 6 431 John Warren 95 2:31:46.100

29 474 Christine Pfleckl Women 40-49 2:03:03.860 7 613 Brennan Mullaney 94 2:36:43.580

33-Mile Results (Short Series)



30 495 Joanna Reynolds Women 30-39 2:03:07.570 8 492 Peter Balazy 93 2:48:34.140

31 413 Aidan Russ Open Men 2:03:11.120 9 429 Christopher Wasserman 92 2:54:48.870

32 473 Erin Heyl Women 40-49 2:03:15.640

33 588 Jeff Maulin Men 60+ 2:09:16.980 Men 50-59

34 610 Gabe Weeks Clydesdale 2:11:11.040 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

35 497 Chris Griffin Clydesdale 2:12:45.390 1 608 Alexander Gray 100 1:34:52.230

36 425 Brian Kohl Men 30-39 2:13:00.070 2 443 Shane Rixom 99 1:41:56.610

37 470 Christian McCarthy Women 30-39 2:13:01.440 3 437 Anthony Corriveau 98 1:42:22.140

38 461 Christopher Burgio Clydesdale 2:14:01.550 4 442 Mark Johnson 97 1:52:08.620

39 433 Adam Kaufhold Men 40-49 2:14:50.250 5 444 Anthony Angelini 96 1:53:01.900

40 602 Jeff George Men 50-59 2:15:03.590 6 446 Mark Sutherland 95 1:56:21.940

41 478 MaShon Gaddis Women 50+ 2:15:07.170 7 445 David Brown 94 1:58:45.810

42 427 Eddie Rosa Men 30-39 2:15:24.360 8 563 Charlie Hines 93 2:00:16.020

43 426 Eric Walden Men 30-39 2:15:25.580 9 438 Dale Long 92 2:00:26.420

44 480 Tracey Speirs Women 50+ 2:15:39.020 10 602 Jeff George 91 2:15:03.590

45 430 Brad Wynne Men 40-49 2:16:45.490 11 441 Mitch Myers 90 2:17:56.130

46 441 Mitch Myers Men 50-59 2:17:56.130 12 496 David Broadhurst 89 2:18:46.030

47 458 Allan Brunner Men 60+ 2:18:27.610 13 565 Mike Rhoades 88 2:19:43.670

48 496 David Broadhurst Men 50-59 2:18:46.030 14 448 Mark Speirs 87 2:23:57.690

49 565 Mike Rhoades Men 50-59 2:19:43.670 15 573 Timothy Garvin-Leighton 86 2:34:50.090

50 467 Rose Schweizer Open Women 2:21:18.280 16 436 Ronald Richardson 85 2:37:07.430

51 603 Cheryl Boylan Women 50+ 2:22:28.370 17 562 Jim Phillips 84 2:38:00.690

52 448 Mark Speirs Men 50-59 2:23:57.690 18 605 Paul Wyzga 83 2:42:59.170

53 475 Cornelia Johnson Women 40-49 2:26:50.300 19 486 Phillip Kielty 82 3:17:55.810

54 460 Nicholas Kilduff Clydesdale 2:27:58.130

55 453 Tim Bauer Men 60+ 2:30:07.620 Men 60+

56 431 John Warren Men 40-49 2:31:46.100 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

57 573 Timothy Garvin-Leighton Men 50-59 2:34:50.090 1 454 Michael Eller 100 1:57:10.490

58 449 Robert Nelson Men 60+ 2:35:29.860 2 588 Jeff Maulin 99 2:09:16.980

59 409 Mindy Garvin-Leighton Women 30-39 2:36:12.620 3 458 Allan Brunner 98 2:18:27.610

60 469 Claire Murphy Women 30-39 2:36:17.810 4 453 Tim Bauer 97 2:30:07.620

61 613 Brennan Mullaney Men 40-49 2:36:43.580 5 449 Robert Nelson 96 2:35:29.860

62 436 Ronald Richardson Men 50-59 2:37:07.430 6 455 Barry Motsinger 95 2:42:58.520

63 405 Hailey Hamalainen Open Women 2:37:16.190 7 451 Ralph Konrady 94 2:48:46.210



64 562 Jim Phillips Men 50-59 2:38:00.690 Clydesdale

65 471 Olivia Pilkington Women 30-39 2:38:02.440 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

66 465 Katelyn Apollonio Open Women 2:41:35.250 1 459 Justin Bialas 100 1:39:28.320

67 455 Barry Motsinger Men 60+ 2:42:58.520 2 463 Dustin Stalter 99 1:56:06.020

68 605 Paul Wyzga Men 50-59 2:42:59.170 3 607 Andrew Dimmette 98 1:56:18.980

69 492 Peter Balazy Men 40-49 2:48:34.140 4 462 Brian Maxwell 97 2:00:08.780

70 491 Jack Balazy Open Men 2:48:39.770 5 610 Gabe Weeks 96 2:11:11.040

71 451 Ralph Konrady Men 60+ 2:48:46.210 6 497 Chris Griffin 95 2:12:45.390

72 476 Holly Konrady Women 50+ 2:49:50.940 7 461 Christopher Burgio 94 2:14:01.550

73 477 Mickey Gilbert Women 50+ 2:52:04.220 8 460 Nicholas Kilduff 93 2:27:58.130

74 472 Tammy Wasserman Women 40-49 2:53:53.540 9 464 Matt Ryan 92 3:31:28.530

75 429 Christopher Wasserman Men 40-49 2:54:48.870

76 486 Phillip Kielty Men 50-59 3:17:55.810 Open Women

77 479 Debra Ryan Women 50+ 3:31:27.290 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

78 464 Matt Ryan Clydesdale 3:31:28.530 1 467 Rose Schweizer 100 2:21:18.280

2 405 Hailey Hamalainen 99 2:37:16.190

Overall-Men 3 465 Katelyn Apollonio 98 2:41:35.250

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 608 Alexander Gray Men 50-59 1:34:52.230 Women 30-39

2 459 Justin Bialas Clydesdale 1:39:28.320 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

3 428 Kevin Lindgren Men 30-39 1:41:50.260 1 495 Joanna Reynolds 100 2:03:07.570

4 443 Shane Rixom Men 50-59 1:41:56.610 2 470 Christian McCarthy 99 2:13:01.440

5 416 Robert Yamnicky Open Men 1:42:12.280 3 409 Mindy Garvin-Leighton 98 2:36:12.620

6 437 Anthony Corriveau Men 50-59 1:42:22.140 4 469 Claire Murphy 97 2:36:17.810

7 422 Will Fryar Men 30-39 1:42:48.770 5 471 Olivia Pilkington 96 2:38:02.440

8 432 Curtis Staples Men 40-49 1:43:18.900

9 420 Mack White Men 30-39 1:46:22.680 Women 40-49

10 414 Eric Hamalainen Open Men 1:48:06.720 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

11 236 Joshua Henderson Men 30-39 1:48:38.590 1 474 Christine Pfleckl 100 2:03:03.860

12 442 Mark Johnson Men 50-59 1:52:08.620 2 473 Erin Heyl 99 2:03:15.640

13 434 Jamie Kovalaske Men 40-49 1:52:32.710 3 475 Cornelia Johnson 98 2:26:50.300

14 419 Jack Kovalaske Open Men 1:52:34.040 4 472 Tammy Wasserman 97 2:53:53.540

15 415 Tyler Rodichok Open Men 1:52:49.170

16 444 Anthony Angelini Men 50-59 1:53:01.900



17 417 William Bryan Open Men 1:55:25.450 Women 50+

18 463 Dustin Stalter Clydesdale 1:56:06.020 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

19 607 Andrew Dimmette Clydesdale 1:56:18.980 1 478 MaShon Gaddis 100 2:15:07.170

20 446 Mark Sutherland Men 50-59 1:56:21.940 2 480 Tracey Speirs 99 2:15:39.020

21 418 Daniel Callender Open Men 1:56:35.990 3 603 Cheryl Boylan 98 2:22:28.370

22 454 Michael Eller Men 60+ 1:57:10.490 4 476 Holly Konrady 97 2:49:50.940

23 445 David Brown Men 50-59 1:58:45.810 5 477 Mickey Gilbert 96 2:52:04.220

24 462 Brian Maxwell Clydesdale 2:00:08.780 6 479 Debra Ryan 95 3:31:27.290

25 563 Charlie Hines Men 50-59 2:00:16.020

26 438 Dale Long Men 50-59 2:00:26.420 Tandem (Non-Competitive)

27 611 Jeremy Cavenaugh Men 40-49 2:01:08.740 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

28 421 Brian Guilmette Men 30-39 2:03:00.110 1 481 Heidi Schweizer/Laura Paul N/A 2:52:31.910

29 413 Aidan Russ Open Men 2:03:11.120

30 588 Jeff Maulin Men 60+ 2:09:16.980

31 610 Gabe Weeks Clydesdale 2:11:11.040

32 497 Chris Griffin Clydesdale 2:12:45.390

33 425 Brian Kohl Men 30-39 2:13:00.070

34 461 Christopher Burgio Clydesdale 2:14:01.550

35 433 Adam Kaufhold Men 40-49 2:14:50.250

36 602 Jeff George Men 50-59 2:15:03.590

37 427 Eddie Rosa Men 30-39 2:15:24.360

38 426 Eric Walden Men 30-39 2:15:25.580

39 430 Brad Wynne Men 40-49 2:16:45.490

40 441 Mitch Myers Men 50-59 2:17:56.130

41 458 Allan Brunner Men 60+ 2:18:27.610

42 496 David Broadhurst Men 50-59 2:18:46.030

43 565 Mike Rhoades Men 50-59 2:19:43.670

44 448 Mark Speirs Men 50-59 2:23:57.690

45 460 Nicholas Kilduff Clydesdale 2:27:58.130

46 453 Tim Bauer Men 60+ 2:30:07.620

47 431 John Warren Men 40-49 2:31:46.100

48 573 Timothy Garvin-Leighton Men 50-59 2:34:50.090

49 449 Robert Nelson Men 60+ 2:35:29.860

50 613 Brennan Mullaney Men 40-49 2:36:43.580



51 436 Ronald Richardson Men 50-59 2:37:07.430

52 562 Jim Phillips Men 50-59 2:38:00.690

53 455 Barry Motsinger Men 60+ 2:42:58.520

54 605 Paul Wyzga Men 50-59 2:42:59.170

55 492 Peter Balazy Men 40-49 2:48:34.140

56 491 Jack Balazy Open Men 2:48:39.770

57 451 Ralph Konrady Men 60+ 2:48:46.210

58 429 Christopher Wasserman Men 40-49 2:54:48.870

59 486 Phillip Kielty Men 50-59 3:17:55.810

60 464 Matt Ryan Clydesdale 3:31:28.530

Overall-Women

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 474 Christine Pfleckl Women 40-49 2:03:03.860

2 495 Joanna Reynolds Women 30-39 2:03:07.570

3 473 Erin Heyl Women 40-49 2:03:15.640

4 470 Christian McCarthy Women 30-39 2:13:01.440

5 478 MaShon Gaddis Women 50+ 2:15:07.170

6 480 Tracey Speirs Women 50+ 2:15:39.020

7 467 Rose Schweizer Open Women 2:21:18.280

8 603 Cheryl Boylan Women 50+ 2:22:28.370

9 475 Cornelia Johnson Women 40-49 2:26:50.300

10 409 Mindy Garvin-Leighton Women 30-39 2:36:12.620

11 469 Claire Murphy Women 30-39 2:36:17.810

12 405 Hailey Hamalainen Open Women 2:37:16.190

13 471 Olivia Pilkington Women 30-39 2:38:02.440

14 465 Katelyn Apollonio Open Women 2:41:35.250

15 476 Holly Konrady Women 50+ 2:49:50.940

16 477 Mickey Gilbert Women 50+ 2:52:04.220

17 472 Tammy Wasserman Women 40-49 2:53:53.540

18 479 Debra Ryan Women 50+ 3:31:27.290


